
1 29.10.2022 MUSLIM TOWN AHSAN MUGHAL MT-10/27/2022-4640 MUZAMIL TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

2 29.10.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SHEIKH AMIR MT-10/27/2022-4639 MUZAMIL TASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

3 29.10.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ZEESHAN HAIDER MT-10/27/2022-4637 MUZAMIL TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

4 29.10.2022 NAWANKOT M HANIF NK-10/27/2022-12800 ABBAS ALI ASI SHO 4:00 PM

5 29.10.2022 NAWANKOT ADNAN ZAMEER NK-10/27/2022-12803 SAJID TASI SHO 4:30 PM

6 29.10.2022 NAWANKOT MUHAMMAD AMJAD NK-10/27/2022-12791 SAJID TASI SHO 5:00 PM

7 29.10.2022 MILLAT PARK Raja Kamran Sultan MP-10/27/2022-4748 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:00:00 PM

8 29.10.2022 MILLAT PARK Ghafar Ameen Butt MP-10/27/2022-4751 Imtiaz Ahmad TASI SHO office 3:15 PM

9 29.10.2022 MILLAT PARK M Ashraf MP-10/28/2022-4758 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

10 29.10.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Salman GI-10/27/2022-4201 Ansar SI SHO office 3:00 PM

11 29.10.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Junaid GI-10/27/2022-4204 Ansar SI SHO office 3:30 PM

12 29.10.2022 SAMNABAD ضماد عظيم Samnabad-10/26/2022-6337 IMTIAZ AHMAD ASI cabin2 9:05 PM

13 29.10.2022 SAMNABAD ارشد حسين Samnabad-10/26/2022-6331 IMRAN AKRAM ASI cabin2 9:44 PM

14 29.10.2022 SAMNABAD ذيشان پرويز Samnabad-10/26/2022-6333 IMRAN AKRAM ASI cabin1 5:28 PM

15 29.10.2022 SAMNABAD محمد کاشف جميل Samnabad-10/26/2022-6334 IMTIAZ AHMAD ASI cabin1 5:30 PM

16 29.10.2022 SAMNABAD محمد سليم Samnabad-10/26/2022-6335 IMTIAZ AHMAD ASI cabin1 5:40 PM

17 29.10.2022 MANGA MANDI SAJID MM-10/27/2022-6745 ADNAN ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

18 29.10.2022 MANGA MANDI ZULFIQAR MM-10/27/2022-6746 SAJID SALIM ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

19 29.10.2022 MANGA MANDI M ASHRAF MM-10/27/2022-6748 ADNAN ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

20 29.10.2022 Hanjarwal BABER ALI Hanjerwal-10/28/2022-12913 Asim Khan ASI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

21 29.10.2022 Hanjarwal M IMRAN Hanjerwal-10/28/2022-12904 AZAM ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

22 29.10.2022
Hanjarwal

SHABAZ Hanjerwal-10/28/2022-12886 M ANEES SI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

23 29.10.2022 GREEN TOWN IRFAN ALI GT-10/28/2022-18220 AKBAR ALI SI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

24 29.10.2022 GREEN TOWN Muhammad SHOAIB GT-10/28/2022-18218 Adress ASI IO ROOM 6:00 PM

25 29.10.2022 GREEN TOWN IMRAN MAQBOOL GT-10/28/2022-18208 Sheharyar T/SI IO ROOM 5:30 PM

26 29.10.2022 TOWNSHIP ZAFAR IQBAL TS-10/28/2022-10220 TARIQ AZIZ ASI 2 4:45 PM

27 29.10.2022 TOWNSHIP WARIS MASIH TS-10/28/2022-10213 TARIQ AZIZ ASI 2 5:15 PM

28 29.10.2022 TOWNSHIP M SALEEM TS-10/28/2022-10207 REHMAT ALI ASI 1 5:00 PM

29 29.10.2022 SABZAZAR AMMAR HAIDER Sabzazar-10/25/2022-16250 ARSHAD SI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

30 29.10.2022 SABZAZAR SHAHBAZ Sabzazar-10/25/2022-16251 BILAWAL ASI IO ROOM 6:00 PM

31 29.10.2022 SABZAZAR ATIF Sabzazar-10/26/2022-16317 YAR MUHAMMAD IO ROOM 4:30 PM

32 29.10.2022 sundar ijaz ahmad Sundar-10/28/2022-12748 sarfraz tasi IO ROOM 4:00 PM

33 29.10.2022 Johartown Arshad JT-10/28/2022-11845 Ejaz ASI IO ROOM 4:15 PM

34 29.10.2022 Johartown Abdullah JT-10/28/2022-11844 waqas saif TSI IO ROOM 4:20 PM

35 29.10.2022 Johartown Shafaet ali JT-10/25/2022-11718 Shoukat ALI ASI IO ROOM 4:20 PM

36 29.10.2022 sundar ali raza Sundar-10/28/2022-12730 GULAM MURTZA ASI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

37 29.10.2022 SUNDAR MUZAMIL HUSSAIN Sundar-10/28/2022-12716 IQBAL ASI IO ROOM 4:40 PM

38 29.10.2022 NAWAB TOWN ALI raza NT-10/26/2022-16470 AMISH TSI IO ROOM 8.41PM

39 29.10.2022 NAWAB TOWN QASID HUSAIN NT-10/26/2022-16461 ALI HASIN SI IO ROOM 6.01PM

40 29.10.2022 NAWAB TOWN M SHAKEEL NT-10/27/2022-16540 M LADIF SI IO ROOM 5.43PM

41 29.10.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD QAISER
ST-10/28/2022-11328

ASGHAR ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

42 29.10.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN
ALI HASSAN ST-10/27/2022-11320 BASHARAT ALI ASI

2 4:00 PM

43 29.10.2022 RANGMEHAL SHAZIA ANWAR RM-10/27/2022-1816 WAQAR TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

44 29.10.2022 MOCHI GATE  MUHAMMAD TALHA MG-10/27/2022-1888 MUMTAZ ASI 1 6:00 PM

45 29.10.2022 BHATTI GATE MUHAMMAD SABIR BG-10/27/2022-4646 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

46 29.10.2022 BHATTI GATE KAUSR BG-10/28/2022-4656 AMEEN ANJUM SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

47 29.10.2022 AKBRI GATE WASEEM IRSHAD AG-10/28/2022-2033 HAMID JAVED SI 1 4:00 PM

48 29.10.2022 LOWERMALL BABAR ALI LM-10/28/2022-5922 IFTIKHAR AHMAD ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

49 29.10.2022 LOWERMALL MUJAHID ISLAM LM-10/28/2022-5921 IFTIKHAR AHMAD ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM
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50 29.10.2022 LOWERMALL
LAL SHAH

LM-10/27/2022-5898 IFTIKHAR AHMAD ASI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

51 29.10.2022 BADAMIBAGH ASHFAQ BB-10/28/2022-7529 BSHARAT ASI
CHOWKI

JOZAF COLONY
3:00 PM

52 29.10.2022 BADAMIBAGH SHAHZAD ASLAM BB-10/28/2022-7530 ARSLAN TSI
CHOWKI

JOZAF COLONY
4:00 PM

53 29.10.2022 PS SHADBAHG ARSHAD
Shadbagh-10/28/2022-11644

SAJJAD ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

54 29.10.2022 PS SHADBAHG
ZULAQAR Shadbagh-10/28/2022-11645

FAISAL ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

55 29.10.2022 PS SHADBAHG AZEEM
Shadbagh-10/28/2022-11621

INTAZAR ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

56 29.10.2022 Defence A HUNAIN DILAWAR DA-10/28/2022-9073 AWAIS TSI 2 3:00 PM

57 29.10.2022 Defence A ARIF HANIF DA-10/28/2022-9071 AWAIS TSI 2 3:00 PM

58 29.10.2022 Defence B TAHIR ISHAQ DB-10/28/2022-8297 HAROON JAVED ASI 1 4:00 PM

59 29.10.2022 Defence B MUHAMMAD ZAHEER DB-10/28/2022-8296 GHAZANFAR SI 3 12:00 PM

60 29.10.2022 Defence C MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR DC-10/28/2022-9136 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 1 2:30 PM

61 29.10.2022 Defence C RASHID AMEEN DC-10/28/2022-9132 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 1 2:30 PM

62 29.10.2022 Factory Area FAISAL SAGHEER FA-10/28/2022-24355 WAQAR TSI 5 4:00 PM

63 29.10.2022 Factory Area TALHA ZAHID FA-10/28/2022-24353 BABAR ALI TSI 1 12:30 PM

64 29.10.2022 Factory Area ZAHID FA-10/28/2022-24351 WAQAR TSI 5 4:00 PM

65 29.10.2022 Factory Area MUHAMMAD SHAN SANDHU FA-10/28/2022-24347 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN ASI 2 1:00 PM

66 29.10.2022 South Cantt MUHAMMAD RAFI SC-10/28/2022-16028 SHAHZAIB SI 1 12:00 PM

67 29.10.2022 South Cantt UMAR BHATTI SC-10/28/2022-16024 ABDUL GHAFOOR ASI 3 12:00 PM

68 29.10.2022 South Cantt SARWAR AHMAD SC-10/28/2022-16017 AMEEN ASI 2 3:00 PM

69 29.10.2022 North Cantt ANWAR BIBI NC-10/28/2022-17001 WAQAS TSI 4 2:00 PM

70 29.10.2022 North Cantt SHAHID MUNEER NC-10/28/2022-16997 SAEED AHMAD SI 2 3:00 PM

71 29.10.2022 North Cantt MUHAMAMD BASHIR NC-10/28/2022-16984 WAQAS TSI 4 2:00 PM

72 29.10.2022 MUSTAFABAD NAVEED ALI MA-10/28/2022-6243 JAVED IQBAL ASI 4 4:00 PM

73 29.10.2022 GHAZIABAD MUHAMAMD QAMAR GA-10/28/2022-11420 AURANGZEB SI 6 4:00 PM

74 29.10.2022 GHAZIABAD SHAISTA GA-10/28/2022-11419 AURANGZEB SI 6 4:00 PM

75 29.10.2022 GHAZIABAD SYEDA SAMINA GA-10/28/2022-11415 AURANGZEB SI 6 4:00 PM

76 29.10.2022 BAGHBANPURA SYEDA ANZA BP-10/28/2022-17356 AFAQ TSI 1 3:00 PM

77 29.10.2022 BAGHBANPURA USMAN KHAN BP-10/28/2022-17330 AFAQ TSI 1 4:00 PM

78 29.10.2022 BAGHBANPURA GHULAM MURTAZA BP-10/28/2022-17329 ABDUL QAYYUM ASI 2 12:00 PM

79 29.10.2022 HARBANSPURA AHMAD FAKHIR HP-10/28/2022-17367 FAROOQ ASI 1 3:00 PM

80 29.10.2022 HARBANSPURA ASIF HP-10/28/2022-17359 ZEESHAN TSI 4 3:00 PM

81 29.10.2022 HARBANSPURA IRFAN HP-10/28/2022-17357 FAROOQ ASI 1 3:00 PM

82 29.10.2022 HARBANSPURA WASEEM AHMAD BHATTI HP-10/28/2022-17354 FAROOQ ASI 1 3:00 PM

83 29.10.2022 MANAWAN MUHAMMAD SHABBIR Manawan-10/28/2022-12436 ABDUL SATTAR ASI 2 3:30 PM

84 29.10.2022 MANAWAN MUHAMAMD MAQBOOL Manawan-10/28/2022-12434 ABDUL SATTAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

85 29.10.2022 MANAWAN GULZAR ALI Manawan-10/28/2022-12432 NAZIR SI 1 3:00 PM

86 29.10.2022 BATAPUR SARFRAZ Batapur-10/28/2022-9160 KHALIQ SI 1 4:00 PM

87 29.10.2022 BATAPUR SHOAIB HANIF Batapur-10/28/2022-9159 KHALIQ SI 1 4:00 PM

88 29.10.2022 BARKI AHMAD BILAL Barki-10/28/2022-4150 SHAHID ASGHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

89 29.10.2022 HADYARA MOHSIN ALI adyara-10/28/2022-2527 IFTIKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

90 29.10.2022 HADYARA TARIQ Hadyara-10/28/2022-2526 IFTIKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

91 29.10.2022 HAIR IJAZ AHMAD Hair-10/28/2022-7744 AMAAR AKRAM ASI 1 4:00 PM

92 29.10.2022 HAIR MUHAMMAD SHAHID RASHEED Hair-10/28/2022-7742 AMAAR AKRAM ASI 1 4:00 PM

93 29.10.2022 ICCHRA غلام نرگس Ichhra-10/27/2022-10978 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:00 PM

94 29.10.2022 ICCHRA نيہا مسيح Ichhra-10/27/2022-10977 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:10 PM

95 29.10.2022 ICCHRA نسرين بی بی Ichhra-10/27/2022-10970 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 4:20 PM

96 29.10.2022 ICCHRA طلحہ کاشف Ichhra-10/27/2022-10973 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 4:30 PM

97 29.10.2022 ICCHRA راشد اطہر Ichhra-10/27/2022-10974 ASIمحمد رزاق IO ROOM 4:40 PM

98 29.10.2022 ICCHRA سدره Ichhra-10/27/2022-10976 ASI محمد عرفان IO ROOM 4:50 PM

99 29.10.2022 ICCHRA رؤف احمد Ichhra-10/27/2022-10965 ASI عرفان IO ROOM 5:00 PM

100 29.10.2022 CIVIL LINES خالد شريف CL-10/28/2022-4073 Rizwan SI IO ROOM 11:00 AM

101 29.10.2022 CIVIL LINES محمد اکرم CL-10/28/2022-4072 Rizwan SI IO ROOM 12:00 PM

102 29.10.2022 CIVIL LINES محمد قاسم نصير CL-10/28/2022-4071 Rizwan SI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

103 29.10.2022 GARHI SHAHU شاداب حسين GS-10/28/2022-5209 SI رياست علی IO ROOM 10:00 AM

104 29.10.2022 GARHI SHAHU محمد نويد GS-10/28/2022-5207 shakeel tasi IO ROOM 2:00 PM

105 29.10.2022 GARHI SHAHU محمد آصف GS-10/28/2022-5190 SI رياست علی IO ROOM 4:00 PM

106 29.10.2022 GUJJAR PURA سہيل باری GP-10/28/2022-12780 SI خادم حسين IO ROOM 10:00 AM

107 29.10.2022 GUJJAR PURA نعمان علی GP-10/28/2022-12779 TASI اويس IO ROOM 2:00 PM

108 29.10.2022 GUJJAR PURA حمزه رياض GP-10/28/2022-12777 TASI عامر شہباز IO ROOM 4:00 PM



109 29.10.2022 LYTTON ROAD فضل الہیٰ  LR-10/28/2022-5564 SI محمد ايوب IO ROOM 10:00 AM

110 29.10.2022 LYTTON ROAD محمد وقار انصاری LR-10/28/2022-5563 SI کرامت علی IO ROOM 2:00 PM

111 29.10.2022 LYTTON ROAD محمد کامران LR-10/28/2022-5562 SI کرامت علی IO ROOM 4:00 PM

112 29.10.2022 MOZANG محمد فياض Mozang-10/28/2022-7405 ASI عديل کرامت IO ROOM 10:00 AM

113 29.10.2022 MOZANG اشفاق احمد Mozang-10/28/2022-7404 ASI سعيد احمد IO ROOM 2:00 PM

114 29.10.2022 MOZANG محمد نعيم Mozang-10/28/2022-7403 ASIمحمدرفيق IO ROOM 4:00 PM

115 29.10.2022 MUGHALPURA شيخ عبدالقدير Mughalpura-10/28/2022-10602 Sunny Bashir ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

116 29.10.2022 MUGHALPURA قمر Mughalpura-10/28/2022-10601 Ehsan Baber ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

117 29.10.2022 MUGHALPURA محمد عتيق Mughalpura-10/28/2022-10600 Asghar ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

118 29.10.2022 OLD ANARKALI شکيل احم OA-10/28/2022-4689 SI شوکت حسين IO ROOM 10:00 AM

119 29.10.2022 OLD ANARKALI ᣢشان عᛓذ OA-10/28/2022-4688 SI شوکت حسين IO ROOM 2:00 PM

120 29.10.2022 OLD ANARKALI شيخ محمد اشرف OA-10/28/2022-4686 KHALID PERVAIZ ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

121 29.10.2022 QILLA GUJJAR SINGH محمد اويس خان QGS-10/28/2022-7755 ABDUR RAZZAQ SI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

122 29.10.2022 QILLA GUJJAR SINGH ظہير الدين QGS-10/28/2022-7753 MUDASIR SI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

123 29.10.2022 QILLA GUJJAR SINGH رفاقت علی QGS-10/28/2022-7752 SARFRAZ ASI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

124 29.10.2022 RACE COURSE ثمر حسين RC-10/28/2022-6488 ASI سليم IO ROOM 10:00 AM

125 29.10.2022 RACE COURSE بشری RC-10/28/2022-6487 Zulifaqar ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

126 29.10.2022 RACE COURSE حافظ محمد شعيب RC-10/28/2022-6486 Zulifaqar ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

127 29.10.2022 SHALIMAR جواد علی Shalimar-10/28/2022-11841 Abdul Majeed ASI IO ROOM 2:00 PM

128 29.10.2022 SHALIMAR محمد وليد Shalimar-10/28/2022-11835 Shoaib ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

129 29.10.2022 مبين نياز IO ROOM 2:00 PM

130 29.10.2022 SHALIMAR مبين نياز Shalimar-10/28/2022-11823 ASI شعيب IO ROOM 4:00 PM

131 29.10.2022 WOMEN RACE COURSE گلشن سيف WRC-10/28/2022-313 SI نبيلہ کوثر IO ROOM 2:00 PM


